Position

Supervisor Materials
Management
Materials Specialist Il
Materials Specialist |
Materials Specialist |
Materials Specialist Il
Materials Specialist |
Materials Specialist Il
Materials Specialist Il
Materials Specialist |

Materials Specialist |

Materials Specialist |

Materials/Equipment Specialist

Materials Specialist |

Materials Equipment
Distribution Tech

Materials Specialist |

Materials Equipment
Distribution Tech

Materials Equipment
Distribution Tech

Other Positions Held Special District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Department

Central Distribution

Central Distribution

Central Distribution

Central Distribution

Central Distribution

Central Distribution

Central Distribution

Central Distribution

Central Distribution

Central Distribution

Central Distribution

Central Distribution

Central Distribution

Central Distribution

Central Distribution

Central Distribution

Central Distribution

Total Wages

$69,188

$63,087

$58,160

$58,138

$57,477

$57,249

$55,906

$52,879

$52,207

$52,200

$47,117

$46,932

$46,095

$44,231

$42,293

$41,446

$40,793

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$15,260

$5,418

$5,126

$16,290

$11,083

$7,278

$11,754

$5,418

$11,143

$5,418

$15,763

$5,418

$7,630

$16,290

$16,437

$5,478

$0



Materials Equipment Antelope Valley Healthcare Central Distribution $39,554 $181
Distribution Tech District

Materials Specialist | Antelope Valley Healthcare Central Distribution $37,181 $5,478

District



