Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Supervisor Materials Management		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Central Distribution	\$69,188	\$15,260
Materials Specialist II		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Central Distribution	\$63,087	\$5,418
Materials Specialist I		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Central Distribution	\$58,160	\$5,126
Materials Specialist I		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Central Distribution	\$58,138	\$16,290
Materials Specialist II		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Central Distribution	\$57,477	\$11,083
Materials Specialist I		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Central Distribution	\$57,249	\$7,278
Materials Specialist II		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Central Distribution	\$55,906	\$11,754
Materials Specialist II		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Central Distribution	\$52,879	\$5,418
Materials Specialist I		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Central Distribution	\$52,207	\$11,143
Materials Specialist I		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Central Distribution	\$52,200	\$5,418
Materials Specialist I		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Central Distribution	\$47,117	\$15,763
Materials/Equipment Specialist		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Central Distribution	\$46,932	\$5,418
Materials Specialist I		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Central Distribution	\$46,095	\$7,630
Materials Equipment Distribution Tech		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Central Distribution	\$44,231	\$16,290
Materials Specialist I		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Central Distribution	\$42,293	\$16,437
Materials Equipment Distribution Tech		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Central Distribution	\$41,446	\$5,478
Materials Equipment Distribution Tech		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Central Distribution	\$40,793	\$0

Materials Equipment Distribution Tech	Antelope \\ District	Valley Healthcare Central Distribu	tion \$39,554	\$181
Materials Specialist I	Antelope \ District	Valley Healthcare Central Distribu	tion \$37,181	\$5,478